
VIAT 2016 - 30m
ST HERBLAIN 27/02/2016 - 28/02/2016

Qualification Rounds

Visually impaired 2-3

Clt Name Club Licence Cat. D1 D2 Total

1 PROWSE Steve Wolverhampton Company Of Archers 17781 VI2-3 318 326 644

2 GERARDIN CHRISTOPHE ST HERBLAIN 14546 VI2-3 302 305 607

3 TRANTER Philipp Sheffield Blind Archery 14561 VI2-3 229 215 444

4 BAUDOIN Micheline Chevilly Larue 14549 VI2-3 184 240 424

5 BERTHIAU Didier Yvetot 14545 VI2-3 199 217 416

6 BASSET Carmel Rayleigh Town Archery Clu 17780 VI2-3 213 200 413

7 DAVIES Carol Blind Veterans UK Bowmen 14562 VI2-3 146 163 309

8 GASTRIN BERNARD CHEVILLY LARUE 14547 VI2-3 35 35

Visually impaired 1

Clt Name Club Licence Cat. D1 D2 Total

1 DEBOT JACKY RILLIEUX 14551 VI1 155 170 325

2 ROULE DIDIER CHEVILLY LARUE 14548 VI1 154 155 309

3 LE BESNERAIS Michel Unadev Bordeaux 14550 VI1 106 166 272

4 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi Andorre Adaptats 83981 VI1 134 136 270

5 NICHOLL John Causenay Archers Club 14542 VI1 101 134 235

6 CONTINI Barbara Arcieri San Bernardo 9970 VI1 90 131 221

7 REES-EVANS Roger BBSA 17778 VI1 97 103 200

8 RODGERS Stuart Louth Disabled Archery Cl 14560 VI1 47 65 112

Arbitre Responsable

M. PAQUET DENIS
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VIAT 2016 18m
              ST HERBLAIN - 28/02/2016

Qualification rounds

Visually impaired 2-3

Clt Name Club Licence Cat. D1 D2 Total

1 GERARDIN Christophe ST HERBLAIN 14546 VI2-3 267 272 539

2 PROWSE Steve Wolverhampton Company Of Archers 17781 VI2-3 270 263 533

3 TRANTER Philipp Sheffield Blind Archery 14561 VI2-3 210 214 424

4 BASSET Carmel Rayleigh Town Archery Club 17780 VI2-3 227 191 418

5 BERTHIAU Didier Yvetot 14545 VI2-3 203 213 416

6 NESOSSI Ivan GSDNV Milano 9969 VI2-3 186 189 375

7 BAUDOIN Micheline Chevilly Larue 14549 VI2-3 158 190 348

8 DAVIES Carol Blind Veterans UK Bowm 14562 VI2-3 186 148 334

9 DI VITA Mario GSDNV Milano 9968 VI2-3 141 159 300

10 GASTRIN Bernard Chevilly Larue 14547 VI2-3 139 139 278

Visually impaired 1

Clt Name Club Licence Cat. D1 D2 Total

1 RUISI Loredana GSDNV Milano 17658 VI1 189 151 340

2 DEBOT JACKY ACS Rillieux 14551 VI1 146 154 300

3 ROULE Didier Chevilly Larue 14548 VI1 160 134 294

4 CONTINI Barbara Arcieri San Bernardo 9970 VI1 119 137 256

5 REES-EVANS Roger BBSA 17778 VI1 131 121 252

6 CASELLAS ALBIOL Jordi Andorre Adaptats 83981 VI1 122 118 240

7 NICHOLL John Causenay Archers Club 14542 VI1 102 132 234

8 RODGERS Stuart Louth Disabled Archery Cl 14560 VI1 56 49 105

Chairman of Judges

M. PAQUET DENIS
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